Class List

3&4Years
Ballet
Acro

Level1(5 &6 Years)
Ballet/Tap/HipHop
Ballet/Tap/HipHop
Level 1 Acro

Level2 (7 & 8 Years)
Ballet/Tap/HipHop
Level 2 Acro

Level 3 (9 Years)
Flexibility
Flexibility
Flexibility

Ballet

Level 3 & 4B Acro
Flexibility

Level 4B Placed by Faculty
Flexibility

Ballet

Level 4 Pom/Acro

Flexibility

Flexibility

Ballet

Level 3 &4B Acro

Flexibility

Level 4B/4A Contemporary/Lyrical

Level 4A Placed by Faculty
Flexibility

Ballet/Beginner Pointe
Level 4 Pom/Acro
Flexibility

Ballet/Beginner Pointe

Wednesdays
Wednesdays

Mondays
Mondays
Mondays

Tuesdays
Tuesdays

Mondays
Tuesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Thursdays

Mondays
Mondays
Mondays
Tuesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Thursdays
Thursdays

Mondays
Mondays
Mondays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays

5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30

10:00-11:15
5:15-6:30
6:30-7:00

5:00-6:15
6:15-7:00

4:15-4:45
4:15-4:45
4:15-4:45
5:00-6:15
6:15-7:00
4:15-4:45

4:15-4:45
5:15-6:45
6:45-7:30
4:15-4:45
4:15-4:45
4:45-6:15
6:15-7:00
4:15-4:45
4:45-5:30

4:15-4:45
4:45-6:45
6:45-7:30
4:15-4:45
4:45-6:45



Flexibility

Flexibility

Level 4B/4A Contemporary/Lyrical
Ballet/Beginner Pointe

Level 5 Placed by Faculty
Flexibility
Ballet/Pointe/Cont/Jazz
Flexibility

Ballet/Pointe

Character Dance Levels 5-7
Flexibility

Acro Levels 5-7

Flexibility

Ballet/Pointe

Tricks/Turns

Level 6 Placed by Faculty
Flexibility
Ballet/Pointe/Cont/Jazz 6/7
Flexibility

Ballet/Pointe Levels 6/7
Character Dance Levels 5-7
Flexibility
Ballet/Pointe/Variations Levels 6/7
Acro Levels 5-7

Flexibility

Ballet/Pointe Levels 6/7
Tricks/Turns Levels 5/6

Level 7 Placed by Faculty
Flexibility
Ballet/Pointe/Cont/Jazz 6/7
Flexibility

Ballet/Pointe Levels 6/7
Character Dance Levels 5-7
Flexibility
Ballet/Pointe/Variations Levels 6/7
Acro Levels 5-7

Flexibility

Ballet/Pointe Levels 6/7

Wednesdays
Thursdays
Thursdays
Thursdays

Mondays
Mondays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Thursdays
Thursdays
Thursdays

Mondays
Mondays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Thursdays
Thursdays
Thursdays

Mondays
Mondays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Thursdays
Thursdays

4:15-4:45
4:15-4:45
4:45-5:30
5:30-7:30

4:15-4:45
4:45-7:30
4:15-4:45
4:45-6:45
6:45-7:30
4:15-4:45
7:00-7:45
4:15-4:45
4:45-6:45
6:45-7:30

4:15-4:45
4:45-7:30
4:15-4:45
4:45-6:45
6:45-7:30
4:15-4:45
4:45-7:00
7:00-7:45
4:15-4:45
4:45-6:45
6:45-7:30

4:15-4:45
4:45-7:30
4:15-4:45
4:45-6:45
6:45-7:30
4:15-4:45
4:45-7:00
7:00-7:45
4:15-4:45
4:45-6:45



Tricks/Turns Levels 7-10

Level 8-10 Placed by Faculty
Ballet/Pointe/Conditioning
Contemporary
Ballet/Pointe/Conditioning
Character Dance
Ballet/Pointe/Conditioning
Flexibility

Ballet/Pointe

Tricks/Turns Levels 7-10

Thursdays

Mondays
Mondays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Wednesdays
Thursdays
Thursdays
Thursdays

6:45-7:45

10:00-12:15
12:30-1:15
10:00-12:15
12:30-1:15
10:00-12:15
4:15-4:15
4:45-6:45
6:45-7:45





