Class List

3 & 4 Years Ballet Acro	Wednesdays Wednesdays	5:30-6:00 6:00-6:30
Level 1 (5 & 6 Years)		
Ballet/Tap/HipHop	Mondays	10:00-11:15
Ballet/Tap/HipHop	Mondays	5:15-6:30
Level 1 Acro	Mondays	6:30-7:00
Level 2 (7 & 8 Years)		
Ballet/Tap/HipHop	Tuesdays	5:00-6:15
Level 2 Acro	Tuesdays	6:15-7:00
Level 3 (9 Years)		
Flexibility	Mondays	4:15-4:45
Flexibility	Tuesdays	4:15-4:45
Flexibility	Wednesdays	4:15-4:45
Ballet	Wednesdays	5:00-6:15
Level 3 & 4B Acro	Wednesdays	6:15-7:00
Flexibility	Thursdays	4:15-4:45
Level 4B Placed by Faculty		
Flexibility	Mondays	4:15-4:45
Ballet	Mondays	5:15-6:45
Level 4 Pom/Acro	Mondays	6:45-7:30
Flexibility	Tuesdays	4:15-4:45
Flexibility	Wednesdays	4:15-4:45
Ballet	Wednesdays	4:45-6:15
Level 3 & 4B Acro	Wednesdays	6:15-7:00
Flexibility	Thursdays	4:15-4:45
Level 4B/4A Contemporary/Lyrical	Thursdays	4:45-5:30
Lovel 44 Discord by Fosylty		
Level 4A Placed by Faculty	Mondaye	4:15-4:45
Flexibility Ballet/Beginner Pointe	Mondays Mondays	4:45-6:45
Level 4 Pom/Acro	Mondays	6:45-7:30
Flexibility	Tuesdays	4:15-4:45
Ballet/Beginner Pointe	Tuesdays	4:45-6:45
Datter Deginner i Onite	Tuesuays	7.40-0.40

Flexibility	Wednesdays	4:15-4:45
Flexibility	Thursdays	4:15-4:45
Level 4B/4A Contemporary/Lyrical	Thursdays	4:45-5:30
Ballet/Beginner Pointe	Thursdays	5:30-7:30
Level 5 Placed by Faculty		
Flexibility	Mondays	4:15-4:45
Ballet/Pointe/Cont/Jazz	Mondays	4:45-7:30
Flexibility	Tuesdays	4:15-4:45
Ballet/Pointe	Tuesdays	4:45-6:45
Character Dance Levels 5-7	Tuesdays	6:45-7:30
Flexibility	Wednesdays	4:15-4:45
Acro Levels 5-7	Wednesdays	7:00-7:45
Flexibility	Thursdays	4:15-4:45
Ballet/Pointe	Thursdays	4:45-6:45
Tricks/Turns	Thursdays	6:45-7:30
Level 6 Placed by Faculty		
Flexibility	Mondays	4:15-4:45
Ballet/Pointe/Cont/Jazz 6/7	Mondays	4:45-7:30
Flexibility	Tuesdays	4:15-4:45
Ballet/Pointe Levels 6/7	Tuesdays	4:45-6:45
Character Dance Levels 5-7	Tuesdays	6:45-7:30
Flexibility	Wednesdays	4:15-4:45
Ballet/Pointe/Variations Levels 6/7	Wednesdays	4:45-7:00
Acro Levels 5-7	Wednesdays	7:00-7:45
Flexibility	Thursdays	4:15-4:45
Ballet/Pointe Levels 6/7	Thursdays	4:45-6:45
Tricks/Turns Levels 5/6	Thursdays	6:45-7:30
Level 7 Placed by Faculty	Mandaya	4.45 4.45
Flexibility	Mondays	4:15-4:45
Ballet/Pointe/Cont/Jazz 6/7	Mondays	4:45-7:30
Flexibility	Tuesdays	4:15-4:45
Ballet/Pointe Levels 6/7	Tuesdays	4:45-6:45
Character Dance Levels 5-7	Tuesdays	6:45-7:30
Flexibility	Wednesdays	4:15-4:45
Ballet/Pointe/Variations Levels 6/7	Wednesdays	4:45-7:00
Acro Levels 5-7	Wednesdays	7:00-7:45
Flexibility	Thursdays	4:15-4:45
Ballet/Pointe Levels 6/7	Thursdays	4:45-6:45

Tricks/Turns Levels 7-10	Thursdays	6:45-7:45
Level 8-10 Placed by Faculty		
Ballet/Pointe/Conditioning	Mondays	10:00-12:15
Contemporary	Mondays	12:30-1:15
Ballet/Pointe/Conditioning	Tuesdays	10:00-12:15
Character Dance	Tuesdays	12:30-1:15
Ballet/Pointe/Conditioning	Wednesdays	10:00-12:15
Flexibility	Thursdays	4:15-4:15
Ballet/Pointe	Thursdays	4:45-6:45
Tricks/Turns Levels 7-10	Thursdays	6:45-7:45